

Misc Appeal No. 06/2025

CIS Registration No. 06/2025 CNR No.WBND05-000158-2025

J.O. Code. - WB00728

Order no. 04

Date: 17.01.2026

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.
Today is fixed for S/R and appearance.
Respondent appears before this court today through Ld.
Advocate by filing Vakalatnama.
Call for TCR.

To **10.03.2026** for TCR.

Sd/-
(Debabrata Kundu)
Additional District Judge
Nabadwip, Nadia